
IP 
55

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

26 W

1800 lm

7 lm/W

2700 K

82

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

11%

4%

203 lm

28 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 6.10 in

Diameter: 10.31 in

Electric 

System power: 28 W

Protection 

IP: 55

Product data sheet
DRB229-CFQ26
618-3131
WE-EF

IP55. Recessed wall luminaire. Suitable for installation in cavity wall construction or concrete pour construction using optional installation

blockout. 

Light output 1 
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